Technical Datasheet 10 April 2026
Hex Bolt Sleeve Anchor with Cone Nut and
Washer
This sleeve anchor features a hex bolt, cone nut, and washer for secure fastening. It is designed
for reliable holding power in concrete and masonry applications.
Product Overview
A detailed view of the hex bolt, cone nut, washer, and sleeve mechanism.
Versatile Sleeve Anchor System
This hex bolt sleeve anchor features a precision-engineered cone nut and washer assembly designed for high-performance fastening in concrete
and masonry. The expansion mechanism ensures a reliable hold, making it ideal for professional applications in construction, mechanical, and
electrical installations. Engineered for ease of use, the hex bolt design allows for quick installation and secure tightening using standard tools.
Technical Specifications
Supported Hole Diameters
• 8
• 9
• 10
• 11
• 12
• 14
• 16
Range Overview
Code Size (mm) Bolt Type Min Hole Depth (mm)
SAH08050 8x50 M6x50mm 40
SAH10055 10x55 M8x55mm 45
SAH12075 12x75 M10x75mm 55
SAH14075 14x75 M10x75mm 60
SAH16075 16x75 M12x75mm 60
Key Features Hex Bolt Design, Expansion Sleeve, Cone Nut, Corrosion Resistant, Masonry Compat-
ible, Concrete Compatible
Rooms 05–15, 13A/F South Tower, World Finance Centre, Harbour City, 17 Canton Rd, Tsim Sha Tsui, Kowloon, Hong Kong